Metro Vancouver Continued Air Quality Media Advisory
Post

Metro Vancouver Continued Air Quality Media Advisory

CONTINUED AIR QUALITY ADVISORY Please note that Metro Vancouver has issued an updated air quality advisory (view notice below).This updated advisory now includes elevated levels of ground-level ozone in eastern portions of Metro Vancouver and the Fraser Valley. Click here to view the Metro Vancouver Air Quality Media Advisory.

by August 2, 2017August 11, 2017
Police issue warning after cougar attacks dog in Port Moody
Post

Police issue warning after cougar attacks dog in Port Moody

View the cougar sighting area on the map below near the Mossom Creek Hatchery area between Port Moody and Anmore.  Click HERE to read the Global News article regarding the cougar attack. If you see  any form of wildlife that poses a safety risk to themselves or the public contact:  Click HERE to be directed to our...

by July 26, 2017July 26, 2017
Ma Murray Day – Sunday, September 10
Post

Ma Murray Day – Sunday, September 10

Ma Murray Day | Village of Anmore 30 Year Anniversary & Canada 150 celebration         The Village of Anmore invites you to join us for our Ma Murray Day celebration on Sunday, September 10th, 2017 from 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. There are so many incredible events lined up, with so much...

by July 25, 2017August 8, 2017
  • 1
  • 2